
70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja"2019

Session Results

Session 10 B

SAT 16 FEB 2019  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 95 52 Kg (52kg) MA Xinming CHN

ERDOGLU Emin TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SUI MULLER Reza MKD

USA

UKR

KAZ

BUL

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

FELICIANO Joseph

LAZAREV Dmytro

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

DIMITROV  Veselin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 96 52 Kg (52kg) JANJIC Dusan SRB

ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBICHOVA Terezie IND

ITA

USA

MDA

BUL

KANWAR Sonia

FRANCHI Carlo

FELICIANO Joseph

PASTUHOV Valerii

BOTEVA Julia

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 97 52 Kg (52kg) FAYZOV Khudoynazar UZB

BANABAKOV Tinko BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia KAZ

SUI

UKR

MKD

ENG

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

MULLER Reza

LAZAREV Dmytro

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

KIRK Gavin

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 98 52 Kg (52kg) SOLANKI Gaurav IND

MUZAPAROV Anvar KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV  Veselin SUI

USA

SWE

ITA

MDA

MULLER Reza

FELICIANO Joseph

ONAL Cem

FRANCHI Carlo

PASTUHOV Valerii

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 99 69 Kg (69kg) DAUHALIAVETS Yauheni BLR

JOHNSON Delante USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek MKD

ENG

CZE

BUL

IND

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

KIRK Gavin

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

BOTEVA Julia

KANWAR Sonia

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 100 69 Kg (69kg) WACHALA Filip POL

DRAGANOV Petar BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE ONAL Cem SUI

UKR

MDA

USA

ITA

MULLER Reza

LAZAREV Dmytro

PASTUHOV Valerii

FELICIANO Joseph

FRANCHI Carlo

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 101 69 Kg (69kg) EKINCI Necat TUR

PETROV Viktor UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Julia IND

CZE

MKD

KAZ

ENG

KANWAR Sonia

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

KIRK Gavin

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 102 69 Kg (69kg) BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB

LILJEKVIST Billy SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FELICIANO Joseph BUL

UKR

ITA

MDA

CZE

DIMITROV  Veselin

LAZAREV Dmytro

FRANCHI Carlo

PASTUHOV Valerii

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28



70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja"2019

Session Results

Session 10 B

SAT 16 FEB 2019  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 103 81 Kg (81kg) MARVIN John Nobel PHI

RAHIMOV Rauf AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav ENG

KAZ

SUI

BUL

SWE

KIRK Gavin

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

MULLER Reza

BOTEVA Julia

ONAL Cem

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:28 *

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 104 81 Kg (81kg) PETKOV Plamen BUL

SMAJLI Uke SUI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia MDA

CZE

ITA

USA

UKR

PASTUHOV Valerii

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

FRANCHI Carlo

FELICIANO Joseph

LAZAREV Dmytro

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 105 81 Kg (81kg) DAUHALIAVETS Mikhail BLR

ABDULLAEV Khurshid UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek BUL

MKD

SUI

SWE

ENG

BOTEVA Julia

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

MULLER Reza

ONAL Cem

KIRK Gavin

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 106 81 Kg (81kg) COE Khalil USA

WUGE Dele CHN

RED WP 5:0 R1 1:41

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii CZE

BUL

UKR

IND

ITA

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

DIMITROV  Veselin

LAZAREV Dmytro

KANWAR Sonia

FRANCHI Carlo

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number WP Win on points


