

70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja" 2019





Session 10 B

SAT 16 FEB 2019 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	95	52 Kg (52kg)		RED BLUE	MA Xinming ERDOGLU Emin		CHN TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MULLER Reza	Judge 1:		DAMNJANOVSKI Brai	nislav		30:27
			11010100.	001	WOLLETT HOZO	Judge 2:		FELICIANO Joseph	illolav		30:27
						Judge 3:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro			30:27
						Judge 4:		CHUNYSHKALIYEV A	Assylbek		30:27
						Judge 5:	BUL	DIMITROV Veselin			29:28
2	96	52 Kg (52kg)		RED	JANJIC Dusan		SRB				
				BLUE	ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro		UKR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CZE	KREJBICHOVA Terezie	Judge 1:	IND	KANWAR Sonia			29:28
						Judge 2:	ITA	FRANCHI Carlo			28:29
						Judge 3:		FELICIANO Joseph			27:30
						Judge 4:		PASTUHOV Valerii			28:29
						Judge 5:	BUL	BOTEVA Julia			28:29
3	97	52 Kg (52kg)		RED	FAYZOV Khudoynazar		UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
				BLUE	BANABAKOV Tinko		BUL				
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR Sonia	Judge 1:	KAZ	CHUNYSHKALIYEV A	Assylbek		28:29
						Judge 2:	SUI	MULLER Reza			29:28
						Judge 3:		LAZAREV Dmytro			28:29
						Judge 4:		DAMNJANOVSKI Brai	nislav		29:28
						Judge 5:	ENG	KIRK Gavin			30:27
4	98	52 Kg (52kg)		RED	SOLANKI Gaurav		IND	RED	WP	3:2	
				BLUE	MUZAPAROV Anvar		KAZ				
			Referee:	BUL	DIMITROV Veselin	Judge 1:	SUI	MULLER Reza			29:28
						Judge 2:		FELICIANO Joseph			30:27
						Judge 3:		ONAL Cem			30:27
						Judge 4:		FRANCHI Carlo			28:29
						Judge 5:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii			28:29
5	99	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	DAUHALIAVETS Yauheni		BLR	D			
				BLUE	JOHNSON Delante		USA	_	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KAZ	CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek	Judge 1:		DAMNJANOVSKI Brai	nislav		29:28
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		KIRK Gavin KREJBICHOVA Terez	rio.		27:30 28:29
6						Judge 3: Judge 4:		BOTEVA Julia	ie		28:29
						Judge 5:		KANWAR Sonia			28:29
	100	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	WACHALA Filip		POL	RED	WP	3:2	
Ŭ	100	oo ng (oong)		BLUE	DRAGANOV Petar		BUL		•••	0.2	
			Referee:	SWE	ONAL Cem	Judge 1:	SUI	MULLER Reza			29:28
						Judge 2:		LAZAREV Dmytro			28:29
						Judge 3:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii			28:29
						Judge 4:		FELICIANO Joseph			29:28
						Judge 5:	ITA	FRANCHI Carlo			29:28
7	101	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	EKINCI Necat		TUR	RED	WP	3:2	
				BLUE	PETROV Viktor		UKR				
			Referee:	BUL	BOTEVA Julia	Judge 1:		KANWAR Sonia			29:28
						Judge 2:		KREJBICHOVA Terez			28:29
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		DAMNJANOVSKI Brai CHUNYSHKALIYEV A			29:28 27:30
						Judge 5:		KIRK Gavin	JOSYIDEN		29:28
	100	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	BATUROV Bobo-Usmon		UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
8	102	os ng (osky)		BLUE	LILJEKVIST Billy		SWE	NED	v v Г	5.0	
			Referee:		FELICIANO Joseph	Judge 1:		DIMITROV Veselin			30:27
					 	Judge 2:		LAZAREV Dmytro			29:28
						Judge 3:		FRANCHI Carlo			30:27
						Judge 4:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii			30:27
							075	KDE IDIOLIOVA E			

Judge 5: CZE

KREJBICHOVA Terezie



70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja" 2019





Session 10 B

SAT 16 FEB 2019 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	103	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	MARVIN John Nobel RAHIMOV Rauf		PHI AZE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MKD	DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ SUI BUL	KIRK Gavin CHUNYSHKALIYEV MULLER Reza BOTEVA Julia ONAL Cem	Assylbek		28:29 28:29 29:28 28:28 * 29:28
10	104	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	PETKOV Plamen SMAJLI Uke		BUL SUI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR Sonia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CZE ITA USA	PASTUHOV Valerii KREJBICHOVA Tere FRANCHI Carlo FELICIANO Joseph LAZAREV Dmytro	zie		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
11	105	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	DAUHALIAVETS Mikhail ABDULLAEV Khurshid		BLR UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD SUI SWE	BOTEVA Julia DAMNJANOVSKI Br MULLER Reza ONAL Cem KIRK Gavin	anislav		29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	106	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	COE Khalil WUGE Dele		USA CHN	RED	WP 5:0	R1 1	:41
			Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL UKR IND	KREJBICHOVA Tere DIMITROV Veselin LAZAREV Dmytro KANWAR Sonia FRANCHI Carlo	zie		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9